
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes  (1) at Fergus Falls  (4)
ffboys_18_01_25,  Thursday, January 25, 2018

340 Friberg Avenue
Fergus Falls, Minnesota 

Arena: Fergus Falls Community Arena  Time: 6:03PM - 7:51PM
Official Scorer:  Terree Larson  Attendance: 
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Fergus Falls 
Mike Donaghue  Coaches

 Starters
01 Drew Luhning    Sr  G
15 Nathan Zeirden    Sr  C
10 Mason Hoffman    Jr  D
19 Nate Longtin    Sr  W
02 Chase Jensen    Jr  W
16 Logan Wentworth    Sr  F

River Lakes 
Jack Freeman

 Starters
35 Jonathan Terwisscha    Sr  G
28 Jordan Pemble    Sr  D
19 Quinton Ruhland    Jr  D
08 Paxton Nelson    Sr  F
16 Blake Blattner    So  F
12 Payton Madison    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Aaron Shelstad    Jr  W
04 Jakob Brimhall    Sr  F
10 Mason Hoffman    Jr  D
12 Tom Mattson    Sr  F
14 Declan Young    Jr  W
15 Nathan Zeirden    Sr  C
16 Logan Wentworth    Sr  F
18 Blake Schutzle    Jr  W
19 Nate Longtin    Sr  W
20 Blayne Schutzle    Jr  W
24 Isaac Ahlgren    Jr  D

04 Trent Pentka    Jr  F
05 Devin Gertken    Sr  D
06 Jacob Arnold    Sr  F
08 Paxton Nelson    Sr  F
09 Luke Johnson    Jr  F
10 Sam Howard    Jr  F
12 Payton Madison    Jr  F
16 Blake Blattner    So  F
19 Quinton Ruhland    Jr  D
23 Ethan Howard    So  D
28 Jordan Pemble    Sr  D
31 Eric Johnson    Jr  F
34 Braeden Cremers    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FF

RL

 Shots on Goal

FF

RL

13 7 8

10 9 14

 0

 0

 28

 33

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FF

RL

 11 

 9 

 2 

 0 

 7 

 10 

 1 

 1 

 2 

 9 

 1 

 0 

 20 

 28 

 4 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FF

RL

 3 6:00 5 6:07  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 3 2:57  0  1  0 

FF- 01 Drew Luhning  

FF- 

RL- 35 Jonathan Terwisscha  

RL- 

3 51:00 9 9 10 09 9 9  28  27

3 51:00 11 9 7 6 2 1  20  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  FF 19 Nate Longtin   15:47  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 13:48 FF ES 04 Jakob Brimhall 03 Aaron Shelstad 14 Declan Young
1 15:47 FF ES 19 Nate Longtin 16 Logan Wentworth 15 Nathan Zeirden

RL 09 Luke Johnson Roughing (2) 2 3:56
RL 35 J.  Terwesscha Interference (2) 2 4:34
RL 08 Paxton Nelson Roughing (2) 2 6:44

2 8:34 RL SH 31 Eric Johnson 09 Luke Johnson
2 10:55 FF ES 03 Aaron Shelstad 14 Declan Young 04 Jakob Brimhall

FF 04 Jakob Brimhall Cross Checking (2) 2 14:33
RL 34 Braeden Cremers Tripping (2) 3 7:19

3 8:15 FF PP 19 Nate Longtin 10 Mason Hoffman
RL 08 Paxton Nelson Slashing (2) 3 10:22
FF 15 Nathan Zeirden Tripping (2) 3 10:55
FF 16 Logan Wentworth Tripping (2) 3 16:36

 End of Game


